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OPTION 2 2005

g MOUNTAIN AIRE

SKIN: 64546C PEPPER WHITE

@ A - 60427 PASSION RED MICA

@) B- 62447 NEWMAR BROWN MICA
¢ C-53170C GOLD IRID MET.

@ OUTLINE: 50288 DARK CARMEL MET.

UNIT: 902885
CUSTOMER: JUSTUS

’
: !
i ~

b = MOUNTAIN AIRE
=

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BU ILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

[MDLINTAIN AIHE‘

DATE:

SIGN:




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 902885 - 2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE

BASF DiamaNT

1QT|1QUART|1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE# BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.98 78.98| 315.9 315.9

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.70 165.68| 346.8 662.7

BC191 0 724.78 890.45| 2899.1 3561.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.68 932.13] 166.7 3728.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.68 90.2 3818.7

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PASSION RED MICA, PASSION RED MICA UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.25 80.25( 321.0 321.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.68 105.93| 102.7 423.7

MET BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 261.63 367.55| 1046.5 1470.2

BC200 BLACK 46.55 414.10| 186.2 1656.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 32.10 446.20| 128.4 1784.8

BC821 DARK MAROON 111.53 557.73] 446.1 2230.9

BC832 RED 207.03 764.75| 828.1 3059.0

BC840 RED VIOLET 43.35 808.10] 173.4 3232.4

CB63L SUPER BRASS 18.50 826.60 74.0 3306.4

BC100 CLEAR 55.33 881.93] 221.3 3527.7

1QT|1QUART|1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.50 72.50( 290.0 290.0

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.33 120.83|] 193.3 483.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.10 363.93| 9724 1455.7

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.63 396.55( 130.5 1586.2

BC200 BLACK 399.20 795.75| 1596.8 3183.0

BC800 RED GOLD 35.28 831.03] 141.1 3324.1

BC821 DARK MAROON 27.80 858.83| 111.2 3435.3

BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.88 869.70 43.5 3478.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 53170C BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.23 79.23| 316.9 316.9

GOLD IRID MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 286.88 366.10| 1147.5 1464.4

BC600 GOLD 239.48 605.58| 957.9 2422.3

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 110.03 715.60] 440.1 2862.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 59.03 774.63] 236.1 3098.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 56.23 830.85| 224.9 3323.4

BC840 RED VIOLET 17.60 848.45 70.4 3393.8

CB54L GREEN PEARL 16.60 865.05 66.4 3460.2

BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.00 880.05 60.0 3520.2




PAINT CODE FORMULAS - BASF DiamMmoNT
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 902885 - 2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT|1QUART|1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: 50288 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58| 318.3 318.3

DARK CARMEL MET, BLACK GOLD PEARL |[BC200 BLACK 509.28 588.85| 2037.1 2355.4
BC800 RED GOLD 135.58 724.43] 542.3 2897.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.58 812.00] 350.3 3248.0

BC100 CLEAR 28.00 840.00] 112.0 3360.0

BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.00 862.00 88.0 3448.0

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 13.00 875.00 52.0 3500.0




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 902885 - 2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE# BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08] 1980.3 1980.3

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PASSION RED MICA, PASSION RED MICA HBO0O02 Step 1JHYDRO BASE 577.65 577.65| 2310.6 2310.6
HB990 Step JJyWHITE 423.13 1000.78| 1692.5 4003.1

MET HB250 Step 1|BLACK 101.73] 1102.50] 406.9] _ 4410.0

HBO0O02 Step 2J]HYDRO BASE 608.55 1711.05| 2434.2 6844.2

HB88M Step JSUPER RUSSET PEARL 123.83 1834.88| 495.3 7339.5

HB861 Step 2]MAROON 86.05 1920.93| 344.2 7683.7

HB840 Step 2JRED 77.65 1998.58| 310.6 7994.3

HB999 Step 2|LOW STRENGTH WHITE 6.25 2004.83 25.0 8019.3

HB203 Step 2JDEEP BLACK 6.27| 2011.10 25.1 8044.4

CB63L Step 2|SUPER BRASS 3.20f 2014.30 12.8 8057.2

HBO90 Step 2JFLOP CONTROL 49.38] 2063.68| 197.5 8254.7

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.10 614.10| 2456.4 2456.4

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.85 731.95| 471.4 2927.8
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.75 801.70] 279.0 3206.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.40 828.10] 105.6 3312.4

HB780 RED GOLD 21.65 849.75 86.6 3399.0

HB880 RED VIOLET 13.25 863.00 53.0 3452.0

HB861 MAROON 10.85 873.85 43.4 3495.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.53 954.38| 322.1 3817.5

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 53170 (53170C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB00?2 HYDRO BASE 583.20 583.20| 2332.8 2332.8

GOLD IRID MET CB54L GREEN PEARL 66.50 649.70] 266.0 2598.8

HB680 GOLD 53.00 702.70] 212.0 2810.8

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 50.68 753.38] 202.7 3013.5

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 49.53 802.90] 198.1 3211.6

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 34.90 837.80] 139.6 3351.2

HB870 MAGENTA 18.00 855.80 72.0 3423.2

HB203 DEEP BLACK 9.05 864.85 36.2 3459.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 111.60 976.45| 446.4 3905.8




PAINT CODE FORMULAS - BASF ONYX WATERBORNE
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 902885 - 2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: 50288 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.23 609.23| 2436.9 2436.9

DARK CARMEL MET, BLACK GOLD PEARL |HB203 DEEP BLACK 178.05 787.28| 712.2 3149.1
HB780 RED GOLD 67.35 854.63] 269.4 3418.5

HB64L GOLD PEARL 24.88 879.50 99.5 3518.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 8.23 887.73 32.9 3550.9

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 68.28 956.00f 273.1 3824.0




